Zeta Plus™
      LA Series
Low Aluminum Filter Media
Zeta Plus™ LA Series Low Aluminum Filter Media is designed to provide low levels of
metallic extractables, especially aluminum. This premium grade low aluminum filter
media is ideally suited for parenteral, blood fraction, dextrose, bioprocess solutions
and infant food/formula applications. The Zeta Plus LA Series are constructed from
materials listed in 21 CFR. Stringent quality controls ensure maximum product perfor-

Zeta Plus Cartridges BC25                 BC1000/2000
Low Aluminum Filter Media
Zeta Plus™ LA Series Ordering Guide
3M Purification Inc.
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450
U.S.A.
(800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax (203) 630-4530
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
Zeta Plus is a trademark of 3M Company used under license.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners
© 2010 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70-0201-8860-6
Rev 0710
Zeta Plus LA Series BC Capsule Ordering Guide
Catalog Number Configuration Grade Media
BC0025 L - Luer
30-50-60-90 LA
S - Sanitary
BC1000 (8” 2 cell) A - Single Pack
BC2000 (8” 4 cell) B - 3 Pack
Zeta Plus LA Series 8” and 12” Cartridges
Catalog
Number
No. of
Cells Configuration Material Gasket Material Packaging Code Media Grade
Z8FA
(8” Plug In)
2 (2 cell)
4 (4 cell)
N - None
P -
Polypropylene
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
K - PTFE-Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
2 -Standard 30-50-60-90
Basic Cartridge Design Gasket Material Grade Media Control
45109 (8” - 8 Cell)
11 - Nitrile
13 - Fluorocarbon
14 - EPR
30-50-60-90 L - Inorganic Filter Aid & Cellulose A- Low Aluminum
45167 (8” - 7 Cell) Plug In
01- Nitrile
02 - EPR
03 - Fluorcarbon
04 - Silicone
12” Diameter Cartridges
Basic Cartridge
Design Geometric Variation Gasket Material Grade Media Control
453201 (12” - 15 Cell)
452371 (12” - 12 Cell)
452441 (12” - 9 Cell)
452451 (12” - 16 Cell)
01- Unfilled Polypropylene Edge Seal
02 - Talc Filled Polyproylene Edge Seal
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
E - PTFE
30-50-60-90
L- Inorganic Filter
Aid & Cellulose
A - Low
Aluminum
16” Diameter Cartridges
Basic Cartridge
Design Configuration Gasket Material Grade Media Control Lifting Handle2
Z16
P - 14 cell
H - High area3
R - 14 cell (Hastelloy® bands)
T - High area (Hastelloy bands)
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
E - PTFE
30-50-60-90
L - Inorganic
Filter Aid &